Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Senior Management Analyst
Exec Asst To City Manager
Housing Manager

Pt Intern

Other Positions Held

City

Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma
Petaluma

Petaluma

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$214,982
$197,748
$97,687
$94,256
$4,818
$2,263

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,178
$38,175
$30,694
$6,977
$4,409
$11



