Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Petaluma	City Manager	\$214,982	\$24,178
Assistant City Manager		Petaluma	City Manager	\$197,748	\$38,175
Senior Management Analyst		Petaluma	City Manager	\$97,687	\$30,694
Exec Asst To City Manager		Petaluma	City Manager	\$94,256	\$6,977
Housing Manager		Petaluma	City Manager	\$4,818	\$4,409
Pt Intern		Petaluma	City Manager	\$2,263	\$11